MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Hydrophobic MCE
Membrane
Easily die cut and customized
for air and gas filtration
Our hydrophobic MCE membrane resists water and low-surface
tension liquids with good handling strength and ease of die
cutting and sealing. Various shapes are available to meet your

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Packaging
Hydrophobic MCE Membrane: part number
IVM       ME   045            - A
Shape
D = Disc
S = Square
C = Circle
R = Roll
Material
ME = MCE/PET
Pore size
045 = 0.45 µm
Size
SHAPE D
170 = Diameter 17 mm
061 = Diameter 6.1 mm
SHAPE S
550550 = 55 mm × 55 mm
55077H = 55 mm × 770 mm
165115 = 16.5 mm × 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008 =  29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310 = Width 310 mm
Form factor
D1 = MCE 0.45 µm Type I
D2 = MCE 0.45 µm Type II
Rolls, sheets, and disc sizes are available. Please contact your Entegris sales representative
for additional information.